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Women / 4 / Junior A2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kambry Tucker114
625674 TEGA

9.425 9.700 9.7509.625 38.500
2T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Avery Schwarz104
997551 Capital

9.575 9.675 9.5509.625 38.425
1 2 2T 7T 2 

2 

Alexis Garner133
992473 Precision

9.425 9.650 9.7759.550 38.400
2T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Kenley Pupp148
936541 DGA

9.350 9.500 9.6759.600 38.125
5 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Jade Dahlke105
941213 J & R

9.050 9.100 9.5759.700 37.425
8 11 1 5T 5 

5 

Addison Wancio146
1001144 Metroplex

9.000 9.450 9.3009.600 37.350
9T 6 4T 11 6 

6 

Julia Nehmer126
977948 WOGA

8.750 9.400 9.5759.525 37.250
14T 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Kacy Johnson159
936267 Texas Dreams

8.850 8.950 9.7009.575 37.075
12 15 6 3 8 

8 

Lilah Starr151
938161 The Rock

9.225 9.250 9.5508.800 36.825
7 8T 19T 7T 9 

9 

Chloe Baca100
997525 Capital

9.425 9.000 9.2259.000 36.650
2T 12T 14T 12T 10 

10 

Chloe Reid137
977029 Texas Best

9.000 8.650 9.3259.325 36.300
9T 16 10 10 11 

11 

Reagan Richardson136
952273 Texas Best

8.450 9.625 9.0509.000 36.125
17 4 14T 15T 12 

12 

Madison Thomas142
1002969 Infinite Bounds

8.750 9.250 9.2008.850 36.050
14T 8T 18 14 13 

13 

Cassidy Williams125
977226 WOGA

8.400 9.250 9.2259.025 35.900
18 8T 13 12T 14 

14 

Taylor Hostutler141
950655 NE TX Elite

9.000 8.550 9.0009.250 35.800
9T 17 12 17T 15 

15 

Claire Campbell153
996773 The Rock

8.350 9.000 9.0009.300 35.650
19T 12T 11 17T 16 

16 

Brynn Borthwick113
998804 RSA

9.250 8.200 8.8009.000 35.250
6 20 14T 19 17 

17 

Mariah Brockway117
1003823 United Elite

8.800 8.000 9.5508.800 35.150
13 21 19T 7T 18 

18 

Samantha Gonzalez144
940627 TX Champion

8.500 8.400 8.6509.400 34.950
16 19 9 21 19 

19 

Lila Hinze130
993671 WOGA

8.350 8.500 9.0509.000 34.900
19T 18 14T 15T 20 

20 

Arianna Deguzman128
993656 WOGA

8.300 9.000 8.7758.700 34.775
21 12T 21 20 21 

21 
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